
                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1530 Miracle Strip Parkway S.E. • Ft. Walton Beach, Florida 32548 
800-428-2726 

 

     Rates & Policies for November 1
st
, 2021 to October 31

st
, 2022 (3 Night Minimum) 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

November 1, 2021 to March 15, 2022  

FREE BEACH SERVICE INCLUDED for TWO from March 1st to March 15th (additional set ups available) 
 

Unit 

Type 
1B 1b N 1B 1b S 1B 1.5b N 1B 1.5b S 1B 1b E 2B 1b N 2B 1b S 2B 2b N 2B 2b S 3B 2b 

Rate 

$100 

to 

 $160 

$110 

to 

$175 

$110 

to 

$175 

$120 

to 

$185 

$130 

to 

$205 

$130 

to 

$210 

$140 

to 

$220 

$145 

to 

$235 

$150 

to 

$240 

$190 

to 

$305 
 

 
 

March 16, 2022 to May 22, 2022 

FREE BEACH SERVICE INCLUDED for TWO (additional set ups available) 

 

 
 

May 23, 2022 to August 17, 2022 

FREE BEACH SERVICE INCLUDED for TWO (additional set ups available) 
 

Unit 

Type 
1B 1b N 1B 1b S 1B 1.5b N 

 

 

 

1B 1.5b S 1B 1b E 2B 1b N 2B 1b S 2B 2b N 2B 2b S 3B 2b 

Rate 
$210 

to 

$335 

$225 

to 

$360 

$225 

to 

$360 

$240 

to 

$385 

$250 

to 

$400 

$250 

to 

$400 

$265 

to 

$425 

$265 

to 

$425 

$280 

to 

$450 

$325 

to 

$515 
 

 
 

August 18, 2022 to October 31, 2022 

FREE BEACH SERVICE INCLUDED for TWO (additional set ups available) 
 

Unit 

Type 
1B 1b N 1B 1b S 1B 1.5b N 1B 1.5b S 1B 1b E 2B 1b N 2B 1b S 2B 2b N 2B 2b S 3B 2b 

Rate 
$130 

to 

$205 

$135 

to 

$215 

$135 

to 

$215 

$145 

to 

$230 

$155 

to 

$245 

$145 

to 

$230 

$155 

to 

$245 

$160 

to 

$250 

$165 

to 

$265 

$205 

to 

$330 
 

*B=Bedroom    b=bathroom    N=North End    S=South End    E=End unit 
 

All reservations include a cleaning and booking fee.     

Cancellations must be received more than 30 days prior to your arrival date and a $100 cancellation fee will be charged. 

Reservations canceled 30 days or less prior to your arrival date will result in the forfeiture of your rental payment. 

Some of our units accept pets at 30# and under with a two pet maximum. Pet fee: $25 per night per pet. 

 
Policies, rates & fees are subject to change.  

Unit 

Type 
1B 1b N 1B 1b S 1B 1.5b N 1B 1.5b S 1B 1b E 2B 1b N 2B 1b S 2B 2b N 2B 2b S 3B 2b 

Rate 
$155 

to 

$245 

$165 

to 

$265 

$165 

to 

$265 

$175 

to 

$280 

$185 

to 

$295 

$175 

to 

$275 

$180 

to 

$290 

$190 

to 

$305 

$200 

to 

$320 

$240 

to 

$385 

       To get a quote for your vacation, please enter dates and click Search! 
 


